
D ( 1 : 10 )

A-A ( 1 : 10 )

B-B ( 1 : 10 )E ( 1 : 10 )

A

A

B

B

D E

527,1 1703,9 900

3131

9
38

,6

20
99

,5
600

65
0

650

4
53

,5
3

20
3

15

Baffel Schieber

Absperrschieber Pizzaofen

Klappe Oberhitze

Schieber Oberhitze

466752

36
2,

5

Schieber 
Hitzeregulierung 

Klappe 
(fehlt noch)

Klappe 
(fehlt noch)

Klappe 
(fehlt noch)

Klappe 
(fehlt noch)


